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Unidade: PRO-REITORIA DE EXTENSAO (11.00.43.06)

|Més/Ano|CPF Agéncia|Conta |Banco

[valor (R$)

1 /ALEX SILVA VITURINO

2 AMANDA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

3 AMANDA SAORY SARMENTO DE ARAUJO

4 |ARLINDO DA SILVA CARDOSO

5 BARBARA EMANOELA DA ROCHA CASTRO

6 BRUNNO ANDERSON PRAZERES NOBRE

7 BRUNO JOSE DA SILVA RIBEIRO

8 CARINA GOMES DE SA MERGULHAO

9|CARMELITA SANTINO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

10 CLARISSA DE CLARA FREIRE CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE
11 CLAUDIA LEITE DA SILVA
12 CLAUDIO GOMES DE SA JUNIOR

/

13 CLECIANE SILVA DE SA

14 DANYELLE KARLA DOS SANTOS

15 DEBRA ISADORA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA E DE LUCENA ZAIDAN
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Operagao
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16 DENIS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA

17 DIONISIO SANTINO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

18 EDILSON ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR

19 |Eliane Maria da Rocha Castro

20 ELIZIANE RAMALHO DE OLIVEIRA

21 ERICA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

22 FABRICIO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

23 FABRICIO DE FARIAS MELO

24 FELIPE DE BURGOS ROCHA

25 FERNANDO ALDO BULHOES BRANDAO

26 FRANCIELE BESERRA DOS SANTOS

27 GABRIEL DA SILVA VERAS

28 GILMAR DE SA SOARES

29 GIZELIA DE SOUZA SOARES

30 GUSTAVO SANTOS DA SILVA

31 HEMISON ARAUJO E OLIVEIRA

32 IRACEMA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

33 ISAAC DE SANTANA NUNES

http://sipac.sig.ufal.br/sipac/relatorioF olhaPagamento.do#

2/5



19/12/2016

Sistema Integrado de Patrimonio, Administragdo e Contratos

Unidade: PRO-REITORIA DE EXTENSAO (11.00.43.06)

|Mé&s/Ano|cPF

AgéncialConta

|Banco

Operagao

[valor (R$)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ISABELLE NASCIMENTO TORRES

JADERSON RODRIGUES ALVES DA SILVA

JAILMA DA SILVA LIMA

JESSICA ROBERTA MARTINS DA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR SANTOS CALDEIRA

JOSE CLAUDIO DE GOUVEIA FILHO

JOSE EDMILSON LACERDA JUNIOR

JOSIVAL JOSE DA SILVA FILHO

LAILSON CESAR ANDRADE GOMES

LETICIA MILENA SOBREIRA DA SILVA

LUANA PATRICIA CAVALCANTE

LUAN FILIPE SOARES DOS SANTOS

LUCAS EDUARDO NASCIMENTO

LUIS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS CORREIA

LUIZ FELIPE BASTOS NOGUEIRA LEITE

LUIZY RAIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA BARBOSA ELEUTERIO

MARIA DANDARA FARIAS DA SILVA
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

MARIA JAQUELINE DA SILVA

MARIANA NATHALIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

MARINA AVILA DE SOUZA

MAYLSON DA SILVA HONORATO

PAMELA NOBRE JUSTINO DA SILVA

RENATA PAULINO DOS SANTOS SILVA

RILTON PEREIRA COSTA

RYCLESIA CORREIA DE CARVALHO

SAMARA JULLEN FEITOSA LUNA

SILMARA DE FARIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

SUANE MONTEIRO PADILHA

63 TAYNA BARBOSA NOGUEIRA PACHECO

64

65

66

67

68

69

VANESSA DAYANE ALVES DA SILVA

VICTOR MEDEIROS TENORIO TAVARES

WAGNER NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

WALERIA KETYLLEY BARBOSA NASCIMENTO

WESLLEY SOUZA ROCHA

WYRON ROBERTH GOMES DE SOUZA
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70 YALLA CAROLINNE DA SILVA

71 YARA BARBOSA PINTO

72 YOLANDA DE LIMA RIBEIRO
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